Petal colorstory Olive colorstory Lapis colorstory Mint colorstory 1 kit ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
AMD-9437-107 Petal AMD-9437-49 Olive AMD-9437-228 Lapis AMD-9437-32 Mint
1 1/2 1 7 1/2 1 15 1 22 1/2 2 37 1/2 3 75 5
AMD-9438-167 Chocolate AMD-9438-138 Honey AMD-9438-75 Delft AMD-9438-238 Garden
1/2 1 2 1/2 1 5 1 7 1/2 1 12 1/2 1 25 2
AMD-9436-167 Chocolate AMD-9436-49 Olive AMD-9436-228 Lapis AMD-9436-226 Peony
1 1/2 1 7 1/2 1 15 1 22 1/2 2 37 1/2 3 75 5
AMD-9435-107 Petal AMD-9438-49 Olive AMD-9438-228 Lapis AMD-9438-122 Camellia
7/8 1 4 3/8 1 8 3/4 1 13 1/8 1 21 7/8 2 43 3/4 3
AMD-9438-107 Petal AMD-9435-138 Honey AMD-9435-38 Chartreuse AMD-9435-32 Mint
7/8 1 4 3/8 1 8 3/4 1 13 1/8 1 21 7/8 2 43 3/4 3
Backing Backing Backing Backing 3 1/2 1 17 1/2 2 35 3 52 1/2 4 87 1/2 6 175 12
Patchwork Bouquet, ordering guide
designed by Amanda Murphy For Robert Kaufman Fabrics
Featuring fabrics from: Emma by Lunn Studios
Finished quilt size 51" x 63"
No kit available from Robert Kaufman Fabrics
Pattern available to download free from Robert Kaufman Fabrics
bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up
1 kit ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
AMD-9435-138 Honey
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9436-167 Chocolate
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9438-238 Garden
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9438-138 Honey
1 1 5 1 10 1 15 1 25 2 50 4
AMD-9438-228 Lapis
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 3 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9435-38 Chartreuse
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9437-32 Mint
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9438-107 Petal
3/4 1 3 3/4 1 7 1/2 2 11 1/4 1 18 3/4 2 37 1/2 3
AMD-9435-107 Petal
3/4 1 3 3/4 1 7 1/2 1 11 1/4 1 18 3/4 2 37 1/2 3
AMD-9437-107 Petal
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9435-32 Mint
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9438-49 Olive
1/6 1 5/6 1 1 2/3 1 2 1/2 1 4 1/6 1 8 1/3 1
AMD-9436-49 Olive
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9436-226 Peony
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9437-228 Lapis
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9438-226 Peony
1/6 1 5/6 1 1 2/3 1 2 1/2 1 4 1/6 1 8 1/3 1
AMD-9438-75 Delft
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9437-49 Olive
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMD-9438-167 Chocolate
7/8 1 4 3/8 1 8 3/4 1 13 1/8 1 21 7/8 2 43 3/4 3
AMD-9738-122 Camellia
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
Backing 3 1/2 1 7 1 14 1 21 2 35 3 70 5
Patchwork Bouquet colorstory, ordering guide
designed by Amanda Murphy for Robert Kaufman Fabrics
Featuring fabrics from: Emma by Lunn Studios
Finished quilt size: " 51 x 63 "
No kit available from Robert Kaufman Fabrics
Pattern available to download free from Robert Kaufman Fabrics
bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up